MMG-1650-xE-xx  Type
MINI MODULINEAR  Project
LOW VOLTAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6
th
 Ave Rev 8
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 8/7/2014
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110

LISTING:
UL & CUL Listed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL LAMPING WATTAGE # OF LAMPS BALLAST FINISH
MMG 16 – MR16 50 – 50W  -1 – 1-Linear E – Electronic SS – Silver Trim; Silver Gimbal, Black Interior
   -2 – 2-Linear  SB – Silver Trim; Black Gimbal, Black Interior
   -3 – 3-Linear  AW – White Trim; White Gimbal, White Interior
   -4 – 4-Linear  WB – White Trim; Black Gimbal, Black Interior
   -6 – 6-Linear
MMG 16 50  E
MMG-1650-xE-xx  Type
MINI MODULINEAR  Project
LOW VOLTAGE NEW CONSTRUCTION  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6
th
 Ave Rev 8
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746 8/7/2014
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 2
ACCESSORIES
 DICHROIC LENS
LENS-16-DI-RD (Red)
LENS-16-DI-BU (Blue)
LENS-16-DI-YW (Yellow)
LENS-16-DI-GN (Green)
 COLORED LENS
LENS-16-RD (Red)
LENS-16-BU (Blue)
LENS-16-YW (Yellow)
LENS-16-GN (Green)
 PRISMATIC DIFFUSER
LENS-16-PRIS
 SOFTENING DIFFUSER
LENS-16-SOFT